Date & Time
Reported

2025-12-09
17:36:18

2025-12-09
15:02:25

2025-12-09
08:25:26

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES.

Inc Type

ANNOYING/HARASSING

SUSPICIOUS

LARCENY

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
POLICE DEPARTMENT

Fire and Police Log

Date & Time
Occurred

2025-12-09
17:16:00

2025-12-09
12:30:00

2025-12-09
08:25:00

December 9, 2025

Address

M32 /32
VASSAR ST

M32 /32
VASSAR ST

E2/70
AMHERST ST

Comments

Report filed regarding annoying/harassing texts an
individual was receiving.

Report filed regarding note left on windshield telling
individual they were parked in charging station too long.

Report filed regarding larceny of iPhone.

Disposition

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN



