

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY POLICE DEPARTMENT

Fire and Police Log

December 9, 2025

Date & Time Reported	Inc Type	Date & Time Occurred	Address	Comments	Disposition
2025-12-09 17:36:18	ANNOYING/HARASSING	2025-12-09 17:16:00	M32 / 32 VASSAR ST	Report filed regarding annoying/harassing texts an individual was receiving.	OPEN
2025-12-09 15:02:25	SUSPICIOUS	2025-12-09 12:30:00	M32 / 32 VASSAR ST	Report filed regarding note left on windshield telling individual they were parked in charging station too long.	OPEN
2025-12-09 08:25:26	LARCENY	2025-12-09 08:25:00	E2 / 70 AMHERST ST	Report filed regarding larceny of iPhone.	OPEN

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES.